Releases - April 17, 2017

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

267641
027444
219295
234420
290663
209691
244431
288514
230071
275993
255125
286813
289865
194836
258385
290575
289066
237299

Morgan Tiffany

Couch Jackie

Davis Charles

Spain Kodee

Fouch Joshua T
Colyer Mark

Warren Courtney  Cliff
Jones Matthew Loren
Russell Shelley L
Steele Julia Kathryn
Roberts Jeffrey A
McGee Darnell

Mullinix Christopher

Sigler Steven Rhea
Arthur Timothy

Cole Jacob

Compton Christina
Hoppenjans Daniel

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged (per Court Order) - Appeal Bond
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Kenton County Det. Cntr
Perry County Jail

Kentucky State Penitentiary
Simpson County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Clay County Jail

Casey County Det. Cntr
Green River Corr. Complex
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Crittenden County Jail
Union County Jail

Simpson County Jail

Boyle County Jail

KCIW Assessment

Bell County Forestry Camp

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



